
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Accounting

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 2 0 0 0 3

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 3 0 0 0 4

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 9 6 20 2 17 54

Male 7 6 18 3 11 45

Total 16 12 38 5 28 99

Total 17 16 38 6 29 106
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

African-American Studies

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 4 0 5

Male 0 0 1 1

Total 1 4 1 6

Total 1 4 1 6
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ART: Art History

Collar E Central 

Illinois

Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Male 1 1 2

Total 1 2 3

Total 1 2 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ART: Graphic Design

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1 2

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 1 0 0 2 3

Hispanic Male 0 1 1 0 0 2

Total 0 1 1 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 1 1 0 1 3

Total 0 1 1 0 2 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 5 4 6 0 4 19

Male 3 3 5 1 2 14

Total 8 7 11 1 6 33

Total 9 10 13 1 10 43
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ART: Option Unknown

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 2 0 0 2

Hispanic Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1 3

Male 0 0 0 1 1

Total 1 0 1 2 4

Total 1 3 2 2 8
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ART: Pre-Graphic Design

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 1

Male 2 3 0 0 5

Total 2 3 1 0 6

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 1 1 8 12

Male 3 3 3 4 13

Total 5 4 4 12 25

Total 7 8 5 12 32
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ART: Studio Art

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 3 1 0 0 4

Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 0 1 0 1 3

Total 1 0 1 0 1 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 6 2 8 0 8 24

Male 1 2 1 1 1 6

Total 7 4 9 1 9 30

Total 8 7 12 1 10 38
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ART: Teacher Certification

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1

Hispanic Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 1 0 0 2

Total 1 1 1 0 0 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 10 7 3 1 12 33

Male 2 2 2 0 4 10

Total 12 9 5 1 16 43

Total 14 10 7 2 16 49
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

BIO: Environmental Biology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 1 0 2

Male 0 1 1 0 0 2

Total 0 2 1 1 0 4

Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 0 1 0 1 2

Total 0 0 1 0 2 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2 2 6 12

Male 5 1 8 0 7 21

Total 6 2 10 2 13 33

Total 8 4 12 3 15 42
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Biological Sciences

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 2 3 3 0 0 8

Male 0 5 2 0 1 8

Total 2 8 5 0 1 16

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 5 35 3 6 3 52

Male 3 13 1 2 1 20

Total 8 48 4 8 4 72

Hispanic Female 1 6 0 0 1 8

Male 3 3 0 0 1 7

Total 4 9 0 0 2 15

Unknown/Not reported Female 5 3 1 2 2 13

Male 2 3 5 0 3 13

Total 7 6 6 2 5 26

White, Non-Hispanic Female 59 73 56 9 48 245

Male 26 18 30 4 38 116

Total 85 91 86 13 86 361

Total 106 164 101 23 98 492
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Board of Governors

E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 2 0 2

Male 1 0 1

Total 3 0 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 2 4

Male 4 0 4

Total 6 2 8

Total 9 2 11
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Board of Trustees

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 2 0 2

Male 1 2 0 0 3

Total 1 2 2 0 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 14 2 17

Male 1 0 3 1 5

Total 1 1 17 3 22

Total 2 3 19 3 27
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Business Administration

Collar E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 8 6 15

Male 0 13 2 15

Total 1 21 8 30

Total 1 23 9 33
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Career and Organizatnl Studies

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 2 0 3

Male 0 1 1 0 2

Total 1 1 3 0 5

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 1 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 16 4 20

Male 0 0 6 4 10

Total 0 0 22 8 30

Total 1 2 28 8 39
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Chemistry

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 0 1 0 0 1 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 0 2 0 0 1 3

Total 0 5 0 0 1 6

Hispanic Female 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 0 0 2 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 0 1 0 0 2 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 2 5 2 2 15

Male 2 3 5 0 4 14

Total 6 5 10 2 6 29

Total 6 12 12 2 10 42
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Clinical Laboratory Science

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 1 0 4

Total 0 3 0 1 0 4

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 4 1 2 8

Male 1 0 1 0 1 3

Total 2 0 5 1 3 11

Total 2 6 5 2 3 18
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Comm Theory/Practice

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 2 1 4

Male 3 4 3 4 14

Total 3 5 5 5 18

Total 3 5 5 6 19
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Corporate Communication

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 5 0 0 0 5

Male 4 6 0 1 0 11

Total 4 11 0 1 0 16

Hispanic Female 0 4 0 0 0 4

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 4 0 0 0 5

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 1 1 0 3

Male 2 1 0 0 0 3

Total 2 2 1 1 0 6

White, Non-Hispanic Female 12 11 10 1 14 48

Male 13 28 13 1 15 70

Total 25 39 23 2 29 118

Total 32 57 24 4 29 146
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Electronic Media Prod

Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 1

Male 3 1 2 6

Total 3 2 2 7

Total 3 2 2 7
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Mass Communication

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 7 1 0 0 8

Male 2 4 3 3 1 13

Total 2 11 4 3 1 21

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Male 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 1 1 1 0 1 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 9 7 14 1 7 38

Male 9 9 15 2 8 43

Total 18 16 29 3 15 81

Total 22 28 35 6 17 108
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Option Unknown

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 8 1 0 0 9

Male 0 4 0 0 0 4

Total 0 12 1 0 0 13

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 2 1 2 2 8

Male 8 5 3 0 1 17

Total 9 7 4 2 3 25

Total 9 19 5 2 4 39

Page 21 of 141Freeze: 10THDAYFA08



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Public Relations

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 10 1 2 0 14

Male 0 1 0 1 0 2

Total 1 11 1 3 0 16

Hispanic Female 1 2 0 0 0 3

Total 1 2 0 0 0 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 5 1 0 0 2 8

Male 2 0 0 0 1 3

Total 7 1 0 0 3 11

White, Non-Hispanic Female 23 26 10 6 27 92

Male 8 9 1 0 6 24

Total 31 35 11 6 33 116

Total 41 50 12 9 36 148
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CMN: Rhetoric/Public Advocacy

Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1 2

Total 1 0 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 1 0 2

Total 1 1 0 2

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 1 1 4

Male 0 1 1 2

Total 2 2 2 6

Total 4 3 3 10
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

COM: Pre-Business

E Central 

Illinois

Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Communication Disorders Sci

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 4 0 0 0 4

Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 1 0 1 3

Total 0 1 1 0 1 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 21 29 28 6 36 120

Male 1 1 0 0 1 3

Total 22 30 28 6 37 123

Total 24 36 30 6 38 134
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Communication Studies

Cook Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Computer Information Systems

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 0 1 3 5

Total 1 0 1 3 5

Total 1 1 1 3 6
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CTE: Business Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 3 0 6 10

Male 1 6 2 1 4 14

Total 1 7 5 1 10 24

Total 1 7 5 1 10 24
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CTE: FCS Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

Hispanic Female 2 3 0 0 5

Total 2 3 0 0 5

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 1 0 1 4

Total 2 1 0 1 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 15 29 4 13 61

Male 0 0 0 1 1

Total 15 29 4 14 62

Total 20 33 4 15 72
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CTE: Option Unknown

Cook Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

CTE: Technology Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

White, Non-Hispanic Male 3 5 7 1 3 19

Total 3 5 7 1 3 19

Total 3 7 8 1 4 23
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Early Childhood Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 9 1 1 3 15

Total 1 9 1 1 3 15

Hispanic Female 1 3 0 0 0 4

Total 1 3 0 0 0 4

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 3 0 2 5

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 3 0 2 6

White, Non-Hispanic Female 41 30 43 8 46 168

Total 41 30 43 8 46 168

Total 44 43 47 9 51 194
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ECN: International Studies

Collar E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 0 1

Male 0 1 1 2

Total 1 1 1 3

Total 1 1 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Economics

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 1 0 0 3

Hispanic Male 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 2 3

Total 0 0 1 0 2 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 0 0 2 2

Male 9 6 6 1 5 27

Total 9 6 6 1 7 29

Total 13 8 8 1 9 39
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ELE: General

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 0 0 1 2

Male 2 1 0 0 0 3

Total 3 1 0 0 1 5

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 15 4 6 4 30

Male 1 1 1 1 2 6

Total 2 16 5 7 6 36

Hispanic Female 6 5 2 0 0 13

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 6 6 2 0 0 14

Unknown/Not reported Female 8 4 10 1 6 29

Male 0 0 2 0 1 3

Total 8 4 12 1 7 32

White, Non-Hispanic Female 141 135 179 17 175 647

Male 7 10 10 0 13 40

Total 148 145 189 17 188 687

Total 167 172 208 25 202 774
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ELE: Middle School

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 0 0 0 2

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 5 0 2 0 7

Male 0 3 1 0 1 5

Total 0 8 1 2 1 12

Hispanic Female 1 2 1 0 0 4

Total 1 2 1 0 0 4

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 4 2 2 0 9

Male 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3 4 2 2 0 11

White, Non-Hispanic Female 36 29 21 6 24 116

Male 9 3 6 0 14 32

Total 45 32 27 6 38 148

Total 51 47 31 10 39 178
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ELE: Option Unknown

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 1 0 0 0 1 2

White, Non-Hispanic Female 10 7 0 1 4 22

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 10 7 1 1 4 23

Total 11 7 1 1 5 25
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ELE: Pre-ELE

Cook Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ENG: Language Arts Teach Cert

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 4 0 0 0 5

Total 1 4 0 0 0 5

Hispanic Female 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 3 0 0 0 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 1 2 0 1 5

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 2 2 0 1 6

White, Non-Hispanic Female 16 23 12 5 15 71

Male 9 22 5 1 2 39

Total 25 45 17 6 17 110

Total 28 54 20 6 18 126
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

ENG: Teacher Certification

Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 1 1 4

Male 1 1 1 3

Total 3 2 2 7

Total 3 2 2 7
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

English

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 4 1 0 0 5

Male 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 0 4 1 0 2 7

Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 1 4

Total 0 3 0 0 1 4

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 2 1 0 4 9

Male 0 0 1 0 1 2

Total 2 2 2 0 5 11

White, Non-Hispanic Female 13 7 13 2 8 43

Male 5 7 10 0 10 32

Total 18 14 23 2 18 75

Total 20 23 26 2 26 97
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FCS: Apparel/Consumer/Hosp/Mer

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 2 2 0 0 0 4

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3 2 0 0 0 5

Hispanic Female 2 1 1 0 0 4

Total 2 1 1 0 0 4

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Male 0 2 1 0 0 3

Total 1 2 2 0 0 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 17 22 8 3 14 64

Male 3 7 0 0 1 11

Total 20 29 8 3 15 75

Total 27 34 12 3 15 91
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FCS: Dietetics

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 4 0 0 0 4

Hispanic Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 11 14 10 3 11 49

Male 1 0 2 0 0 3

Total 12 14 12 3 11 52

Total 13 18 13 3 12 59
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FCS: Family Services

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 22 3 1 1 27

Male 1 2 1 0 0 4

Total 1 24 4 1 1 31

Hispanic Female 0 5 1 0 0 6

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 5 2 0 0 7

Unknown/Not reported Female 3 2 3 0 3 11

Total 3 2 3 0 3 11

White, Non-Hispanic Female 23 29 40 3 14 109

Male 0 1 1 0 2 4

Total 23 30 41 3 16 113

Total 28 61 51 4 20 164
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FCS: FCS in Business

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 8 2 0 0 11

Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 1 10 2 0 0 13

Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 1 3

Total 1 1 0 0 1 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 3 0 1 0 5

Male 0 1 1 0 1 3

Total 1 4 1 1 1 8

White, Non-Hispanic Female 20 25 18 6 10 79

Male 6 3 2 0 2 13

Total 26 28 20 6 12 92

Total 30 44 23 7 14 118
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FCS: Option Unknown

Collar E Central 

Illinois

Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2

Male 1 0 1

Total 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Finance

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1 2

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 1 1 0 3

Total 1 0 1 1 0 3

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 2 0 0 0 3

Male 1 2 1 0 1 5

Total 2 4 1 0 1 8

Hispanic Female 2 0 0 0 0 2

Male 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 4 0 0 0 0 4

Unknown/Not reported Male 2 1 2 0 1 6

Total 2 1 2 0 1 6

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 4 6 0 11 21

Male 17 6 15 7 13 58

Total 17 10 21 7 24 79

Total 27 15 25 8 27 102
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: French Sel I

E Central 

Illinois

Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: French Teacher Cert.

Cook Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: German Sel I

Cook E St Louis Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1

Male 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: German Teacher Cert.

E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2

Page 51 of 141Freeze: 10THDAYFA08



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: Option Unknown

Other Total

Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: Spanish Sel I

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Hispanic Female 1 0 1 0 1 3

Male 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 2 0 1 0 2 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 3 2 0 2 1 8

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 3 2 0 2 2 9

Total 5 2 1 2 4 14
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: Spanish Sel III

E Central 

Illinois

Total

Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

FLG: Spanish Teacher Cert.

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

Hispanic Female 0 4 1 1 6

Male 1 2 0 0 3

Total 1 6 1 1 9

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 1 0 2

Total 0 1 1 0 2

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 3 4 2 13

Male 1 0 0 0 1

Total 5 3 4 2 14

Total 6 11 6 3 26
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

General Studies

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 6 0 8

Male 0 0 2 0 2

Total 1 1 8 0 10

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 1 0 1

Male 0 1 2 0 3

Total 0 1 3 0 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 2 22 8 33

Male 0 0 12 4 16

Total 1 2 34 12 49

Total 2 5 45 12 64
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Geography

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 0 0 0 2 3

Total 1 0 0 0 2 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 1 3 0 4 12

Male 4 8 10 2 12 36

Total 8 9 13 2 16 48

Total 9 9 14 2 18 52
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Geology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 2

Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1

Male 4 1 5 5 15

Total 4 2 5 5 16

Total 6 4 5 6 21
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Health Studies

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

HIS: International Studies

Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 1

Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1 0 2

Total 1 1 0 2

Total 1 3 1 5
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

HIS: Teacher Certification

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 2 0 0 0 3

Male 0 3 2 1 0 6

Total 1 5 2 1 0 9

Hispanic Male 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 4 0 0 0 0 4

Male 1 3 0 0 3 7

Total 5 3 0 0 3 11

White, Non-Hispanic Female 8 11 8 3 12 42

Male 36 30 25 6 31 128

Total 44 41 33 9 43 170

Total 51 49 36 10 47 193
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

History

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 1 0 2

Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 1 1 0 4

Hispanic Female 0 1 1 0 0 2

Male 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 0 2 1 0 1 4

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 1 1 2

Male 1 0 1 1 0 3

Total 1 0 1 2 1 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 6 6 5 1 8 26

Male 10 10 13 0 4 37

Total 16 16 18 1 12 63

Total 18 20 21 4 14 77
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

HST: Community Health

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 9 1 0 1 11

Male 1 1 0 0 2 4

Total 1 10 1 0 3 15

Hispanic Female 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 3 0 0 0 0 3

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 3 0 0 0 1 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 10 6 13 2 6 37

Male 1 2 3 0 2 8

Total 11 8 16 2 8 45

Total 18 18 17 2 12 67
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

HST: Option Unknown

Collar Cook Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

HST: Teacher Certification

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 3 2 1 4 11

Male 0 1 2 0 0 3

Total 1 4 4 1 4 14

Total 1 5 4 1 4 15
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Industrial Technology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 3 0 0 0 4

Male 2 6 0 0 1 9

Total 3 9 0 0 1 13

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 2 3 2 0 0 7

Total 2 3 2 0 0 7

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 0 1 1 2 6

Male 31 32 18 1 17 99

Total 33 32 19 2 19 105

Total 39 45 21 2 21 128
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Journalism

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 3 5 3 0 0 11

Male 3 2 0 1 1 7

Total 6 7 3 1 1 18

Hispanic Female 1 1 1 0 1 4

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 2 1 1 0 1 5

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 1 0 0 1 3

Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 1 3 0 0 1 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 16 16 12 4 15 63

Male 19 6 10 4 15 54

Total 35 22 22 8 30 117

Total 44 33 27 9 33 146
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Lakeview College of Nursing

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 2

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 5 5 2 16

Male 0 1 1 1 3

Total 4 6 6 3 19

Total 6 9 6 3 24
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Management

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Male 1 3 0 0 1 5

Total 2 4 0 0 1 7

Hispanic Male 0 2 1 0 0 3

Total 0 2 1 0 0 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 1 1 0 0 1 3

Total 2 1 0 0 1 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 8 8 16 4 12 48

Male 21 15 21 5 14 76

Total 29 23 37 9 26 124

Total 33 30 38 9 28 138
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Management Information Systems

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Hispanic Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 2 3

Total 0 0 1 0 2 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 3 4

Male 4 3 13 1 13 34

Total 4 4 13 1 16 38

Total 4 6 14 1 20 45
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Marketing

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 1 0 1 2

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 2 0 1 3

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 1 3 0 0 0 4

Total 1 5 0 0 0 6

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 0 1 0 1 4

Male 1 1 1 0 0 3

Total 3 1 2 0 1 7

White, Non-Hispanic Female 12 10 12 4 15 53

Male 12 14 19 1 13 59

Total 24 24 31 5 28 112

Total 28 31 35 5 30 129
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

MAT: Teacher Certification

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 1 2 1 0 0 4

Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 1 0 0 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 1 0 0 2

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 2 1 0 0 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 12 13 9 2 14 50

Male 9 7 10 1 11 38

Total 21 20 19 3 25 88

Total 23 26 22 3 25 99
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Mathematics

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 1 0 1 2

Total 0 0 1 0 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 2 0 1 2 6

Male 4 2 2 2 2 12

Total 5 4 2 3 4 18

Total 7 4 4 3 5 23
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Mathematics Computer Science

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 2 0 0 2

Hispanic Female 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 2 0 2

Total 0 0 2 0 2

White, Non-Hispanic Male 3 3 6 7 19

Total 3 3 6 7 19

Total 3 6 8 8 25
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Middle Level Education

Collar Cook Other Total

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 1

Total 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2 4

Total 1 1 2 4

Total 1 2 2 5
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

MUS: Jazz Studies

Cook Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

MUS: Option Unknown

Collar E Central 

Illinois

Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 0 2

Male 1 2 3

Total 3 2 5

Total 3 2 5
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

MUS: Performance

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 0 0 0 0 2 2

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2 1 1 6

Male 4 1 5 2 4 16

Total 5 2 7 3 5 22

Total 5 2 7 4 8 26
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

MUS: Teacher Certification

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1 2

Male 1 3 1 0 0 5

Total 1 4 1 0 1 7

Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 1 2 0 0 0 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 1 1 1 4

Male 1 0 0 1 0 2

Total 2 0 1 2 1 6

White, Non-Hispanic Female 8 2 10 2 18 40

Male 11 4 8 8 12 43

Total 19 6 18 10 30 83

Total 24 13 20 12 32 101
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Not Seeking Major

E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Nursing

E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 5 3 8

Male 2 1 3

Total 7 4 11

Total 8 4 12
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PED: Athletic Training

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 4 4 2 3 14

Male 0 0 4 1 4 9

Total 1 4 8 3 7 23

Total 1 4 10 3 8 26
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PED: Teacher Cert. 6-12

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 2 0 0 0 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 3 3 1 0 1 8

Male 17 18 3 2 8 48

Total 20 21 4 2 9 56

Total 22 25 4 2 9 62
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PED: Teacher Cert. K-12

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 2 0 0 0 0 2

Male 2 1 0 0 0 3

Total 4 1 0 0 0 5

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 1 8 2 0 1 12

Total 1 11 2 0 1 15

Hispanic Female 2 2 0 0 0 4

Male 3 4 0 0 1 8

Total 5 6 0 0 1 12

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 5 7 1 0 6 19

Total 5 8 1 0 6 20

White, Non-Hispanic Female 35 27 12 1 18 93

Male 58 57 39 3 37 194

Total 93 84 51 4 55 287

Total 108 110 54 4 63 339
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Philosophy

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 2 5 5 1 3 16

Total 2 5 6 1 3 17

Total 2 5 7 2 3 19
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PHY: Applied Physics

Cook Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PHY: Astronomy

Cook Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2

Total 2 1 3

Total 2 2 4
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PHY: Engineering Physics

E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PHY: Radiation Physics

E Central 

Illinois

Total

Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Physical Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 2 4 1 0 2 9

Male 3 18 2 3 2 28

Total 5 22 3 3 4 37

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1 2

Male 2 5 1 0 0 8

Total 2 6 1 0 1 10

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Male 1 3 2 1 0 7

Total 2 4 2 1 0 9

White, Non-Hispanic Female 9 10 8 4 18 49

Male 40 54 35 7 45 181

Total 49 64 43 11 63 230

Total 59 96 49 15 68 287
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Physics

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 3 3 4 11

Total 1 3 3 4 11

Total 2 3 4 4 13
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

PLS: International Studies

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 2

Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 2 5 8

Male 2 3 3 4 12

Total 2 4 5 9 20

Total 4 4 7 9 24
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Political Science

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 4 0 0 0 5

Male 1 6 1 0 0 8

Total 2 10 1 0 0 13

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 3 4

Total 0 1 1 0 3 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 5 9 1 5 24

Male 8 17 18 3 12 58

Total 12 22 27 4 17 82

Total 14 35 29 4 20 102
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Engineering

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Hispanic Male 1 3 0 0 0 4

Total 1 3 0 0 0 4

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 2 0 0 3 6

Total 1 3 0 0 3 7

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1 2

Male 16 5 8 1 11 41

Total 16 6 8 1 12 43

Total 19 14 8 1 15 57
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Medicine

Cook E St Louis Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1

Male 1 0 1

Total 2 0 2

Hispanic Female 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 2

Total 1 1 2

Total 5 1 6
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Nursing

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 5 0 1 0 6

Total 0 5 0 1 0 6

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Total 0 3 0 0 0 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 6 4 3 0 6 19

Total 6 4 3 0 6 19

Total 6 12 3 1 6 28
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Occupational Therapy

E St Louis Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Optometry

Collar Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Pharmacy

Cook Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Male 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Physical Therapy

Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 4 1 0 5

Total 4 1 0 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 1 1

Total 4 1 1 6
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Physician's Assistant

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre Veterinary

Cook Total

Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 0 1

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 4 1 1 1 7

Male 1 1 1 0 0 3

Total 1 5 2 1 1 10

Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Male 0 3 1 0 0 4

Total 1 4 1 0 0 6

Unknown/Not reported Male 4 0 0 0 1 5

Total 4 0 0 0 1 5

White, Non-Hispanic Female 5 7 5 0 6 23

Male 16 18 7 2 11 54

Total 21 25 12 2 17 77

Total 28 34 17 3 19 101
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business Accounting

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 7 1 1 0 10

Male 1 8 0 0 0 9

Total 2 15 1 1 0 19

Hispanic Female 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 2 0 0 0 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Male 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 2 0 1 0 1 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 9 7 18 5 16 55

Male 10 25 14 3 8 60

Total 19 32 32 8 24 115

Total 24 49 34 9 26 142
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business Bus. Admin.

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 0 1

Male 0 2 0 0 2

Total 0 2 1 0 3

Hispanic Male 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 1 1 2

Male 0 0 3 1 4

Total 0 0 4 2 6

Total 1 2 6 2 11
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business Finance

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 2 4 1 1 0 8

Male 2 5 1 0 0 8

Total 4 9 2 1 0 16

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 2 2 0 0 2 6

Total 2 2 0 0 2 6

White, Non-Hispanic Female 3 4 5 0 9 21

Male 15 14 7 1 12 49

Total 18 18 12 1 21 70

Total 24 30 14 2 23 93
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business Management

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 0 1 0 1 2

Total 0 0 1 0 1 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 14 1 0 0 16

Male 1 11 0 1 2 15

Total 2 25 1 1 2 31

Hispanic Male 2 2 0 0 1 5

Total 2 2 0 0 1 5

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 6 1 2 0 1 10

Total 6 3 2 0 1 12

White, Non-Hispanic Female 6 4 12 1 10 33

Male 27 27 16 2 23 95

Total 33 31 28 3 33 128

Total 43 61 32 4 39 179

Page 107 of 141Freeze: 10THDAYFA08



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business Managemt Info Sys

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Male 0 3 1 1 0 5

Total 1 4 1 1 0 7

Hispanic Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 1 1 0 0 3

Total 1 1 1 0 0 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1 1 1 4

Male 7 2 6 3 8 26

Total 8 2 7 4 9 30

Total 11 9 9 5 10 44
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Business Marketing

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 1 1 1 0 0 3

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 4 1 0 1 6

Male 1 4 1 0 1 7

Total 1 8 2 0 2 13

Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 1 2

Male 4 0 0 0 0 4

Total 4 1 0 0 1 6

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 2 0 0 1 3

Male 2 1 0 1 1 5

Total 2 3 0 1 2 8

White, Non-Hispanic Female 18 8 8 2 9 45

Male 28 20 5 2 11 66

Total 46 28 13 4 20 111

Total 54 41 16 5 25 141
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Computer Info Systems

Collar Cook Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Total 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 1

Total 1 0 1

Total 1 1 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Early Childhood Education

E St Louis Total

Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Pre-Middle Level Education

E St Louis Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Psychology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 1 1 0 1 4

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 2 1 0 1 5

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 3 26 4 4 3 40

Male 2 12 1 2 1 18

Total 5 38 5 6 4 58

Hispanic Female 6 3 2 0 1 12

Male 1 2 0 0 0 3

Total 7 5 2 0 1 15

Unknown/Not reported Female 6 6 1 0 3 16

Male 3 7 0 0 0 10

Total 9 13 1 0 3 26

White, Non-Hispanic Female 61 36 38 5 55 195

Male 20 24 16 3 12 75

Total 81 60 54 8 67 270

Total 103 118 63 14 76 374
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

REC: Therapeutic Recreation

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 3 5 0 4 12

Male 0 1 2 0 3

Total 3 6 2 4 15

Total 3 7 2 4 16
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Recreation Administration

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 0 0 0 2 3

Total 1 1 0 0 2 4

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 7 1 4 0 4 16

Male 6 12 12 1 7 38

Total 13 13 16 1 11 54

Total 14 15 16 1 13 59
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SCI: Option Unknown

Cook Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Science Teacher Cert Biology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 1 1 3

Total 0 1 0 1 1 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 1 0 1 3

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 2 0 1 0 1 4

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 8 11 1 6 30

Male 3 11 5 1 4 24

Total 7 19 16 2 10 54

Total 9 20 17 3 12 61
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Science Teacher Cert Chemistry

Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 0 2 3 7

Male 1 1 0 2 4

Total 3 1 2 5 11

Total 3 1 2 5 11
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Science Teacher Cert Earth Sci

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Unknown/Not reported Male 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 5 0 2 3 10

Male 3 2 0 1 6

Total 8 2 2 4 16

Total 8 3 2 4 17
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Science Teacher Cert Physics

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 1 0 0 3

Male 0 3 2 2 7

Total 2 4 2 2 10

Total 2 4 2 2 10
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Social Science w Teacher Cert

E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1

Male 2 0 2

Total 2 1 3

Total 2 1 3
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Sociology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 4 17 2 1 0 24

Male 2 12 1 1 2 18

Total 6 29 3 2 2 42

Hispanic Female 2 1 0 0 1 4

Male 0 2 1 0 0 3

Total 2 3 1 0 1 7

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 4 1 0 1 7

Male 0 1 3 0 1 5

Total 1 5 4 0 2 12

White, Non-Hispanic Female 16 14 22 0 20 72

Male 12 28 21 2 9 72

Total 28 42 43 2 29 144

Total 38 82 51 4 34 209
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SOS: Geography

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 4 1 2 1 2 10

Total 5 1 2 1 2 11

Total 5 1 2 2 2 12
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SOS: Option Unknown

E Central 

Illinois

Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SOS: Political Science

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Male 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 3 4

Male 1 1 2 3 7

Total 1 2 2 6 11

Total 2 2 3 6 13
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SOS: Psychology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 5 3 5 17

Male 3 2 2 1 8

Total 7 7 5 6 25

Total 7 7 5 6 25
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SOS: Sociology/Anthropology

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Male 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 1 3 5

Male 1 1 1 1 4

Total 1 2 2 4 9

Total 1 2 2 5 10
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPC: Corporate Communication

Cook Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 2 2

Total 2 2

Total 2 2
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPC: Mass Communication

Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPC: Public Relations

Cook Total

White, Non-Hispanic Male 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPE: Early Childhood

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 4 4 3 2 3 16

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 4 4 4 2 3 17

Total 6 5 4 2 4 21
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPE: ECSE/EC Dual

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

White, Non-Hispanic Female 10 15 11 1 9 46

Male 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 11 15 12 1 9 48

Total 12 16 12 1 9 50
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPE: Elementary Ed Dual

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 0 0 2 0 0 2

Hispanic Female 1 0 0 1 0 2

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 1 0 0 1 1 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 1 0 1 3

Total 0 1 1 0 1 3

White, Non-Hispanic Female 26 18 20 2 15 81

Male 2 2 1 0 0 5

Total 28 20 21 2 15 86

Total 30 21 24 3 18 96
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPE: Option Unknown

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

Hispanic Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 0 0 1 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 5 5 3 0 3 16

Male 1 3 0 0 0 4

Total 6 8 3 0 3 20

Total 7 10 3 1 3 24
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPE: Secondary Ed Dual

Collar Cook Other Total

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 2 3 7

Male 2 2 1 5

Total 4 4 4 12

Total 4 4 4 12
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

SPE: Standard Special

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1 1 1 0 4

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 1 1 2 1 0 5

Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 1 3

Male 1 2 0 0 1 4

Total 2 3 0 0 2 7

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 5 0 0 1 8

Male 1 1 0 0 0 2

Total 3 6 0 0 1 10

White, Non-Hispanic Female 39 35 23 2 42 141

Male 9 7 4 1 8 29

Total 48 42 27 3 50 170

Total 54 54 29 4 53 194
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Speech Communication

E St Louis Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 1

Total 1 1

Total 1 1

Page 137 of 141Freeze: 10THDAYFA08



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

THA: Teacher Cert.

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2

White, Non-Hispanic Female 2 0 1 0 2 5

Male 2 1 1 1 1 6

Total 4 1 2 1 3 11

Total 5 4 2 1 3 15
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Theatre Arts

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian/Pacific Islander Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 4 0 0 0 4

Hispanic Male 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 1 0 0 0 1 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

White, Non-Hispanic Female 1 5 2 2 3 13

Male 0 1 3 0 1 5

Total 1 6 5 2 4 18

Total 3 10 5 2 6 26
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Undecided

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan 

Native

Female 1 0 0 1 0 2

Male 0 1 0 0 1 2

Total 1 1 0 1 1 4

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 1 0 0 0 2

Male 1 2 0 0 0 3

Total 2 3 0 0 0 5

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 8 62 1 3 1 75

Male 6 36 7 2 3 54

Total 14 98 8 5 4 129

Hispanic Female 3 8 1 0 1 13

Male 6 5 0 0 2 13

Total 9 13 1 0 3 26

Unknown/Not reported Female 7 10 0 1 3 21

Male 10 10 4 0 5 29

Total 17 20 4 1 8 50

White, Non-Hispanic Female 107 94 40 13 64 318

Male 63 121 37 9 56 286

Total 170 215 77 22 120 604

Total 213 350 90 29 136 818

Page 140 of 141Freeze: 10THDAYFA08



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by Major

Fall 2008

Page 141 of 141Freeze: 10THDAYFA08


